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Catasto

Titolarita
Proprieta' per |'area
Proprieta' per I'area per 1/1
Proprieta' per I'area per 1/1
Proprieta' per I'area per 1/1
Proprieta' per |'area
Proprieta' per I'area per 1/1
Proprieta' per I'area per 1/1
Proprieta' per I'area per 1/1
Proprieta' per |'area
Proprieta' per I'area
Proprieta' per I'area
Proprieta' per |'area
Proprieta' per |'area
Proprieta' per I'area
Proprieta' per I'area
Proprieta' per |'area
Proprieta' per |'area
Proprieta' per I'area
Proprieta' per I'area
Proprieta' per |'area
Proprieta' per |'area
Proprieta' per I'area

Ubicazione
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)
VAGLI SOTTO (LU)

Indirizzo

VIA GOFFREDO MAMELI

VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI
VIA PIETRO PIERONI

Descrizione

Foglio
B/20
AJ24
A/24
A/24
A/24
AJ24
A/24
A/24
A/24
AJ24
A/24
A/24
A/24
AJ24
A/24
A/24
A/24
AJ24
A/24
A/24
A/24
AJ24

Particella
4844
6922
6958
6922
6915
6922
6922
6958
6922
6922
7000
7000
6915
6915
6915
6922
6922
6915
6915
6915
6915
6915

Sub
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Natura Giuridica
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile
Terreno disponibile

A/3
C/6
c/6
c/6
A/3
A/3
A/3
A/3
c/6
C/6
C/6
A/3
A/3
A/3
A/3
A/3
A/3
A/3
A/3
A/3
A/3
A/3

Classamento

Classe

Consistenza
5 3 vani
2 19 mq
2 23 mq
2 20mq
5 4,5 vani
5 6,5 vani
5 6 vani
5 5,5 vani
2 19 mq
2 18 mq
2 19 mq
5 6,5 vani
5 3 vani
5 3 vani
5 3 vani
5 5,5 vani
5 6,5 vani
5 4,5 vani
5 3 vani
5 3 vani
5 4,5 vani
5 3 vani

Rendita
131,85
46,12
55,83
48,55
197,78
285,68
263,7
241,73
46,12
43,69
46,12
285,68
131,85
131,85
131,85
241,73
285,68
197,78
131,85
131,85
197,78
131,85

Valore terreno
4.430,16
1.549,63
1.875,89
1.631,28
6.645,41
9.598,85
8.860,32
8.122,13
1.549,63
1.467,98
1.549,63
9.598,85
4.430,16
4.430,16
4.430,16
8.122,13
9.598,85
6.645,41
4.430,16
4.430,16
6.645,41
4.430,16

Partita
668

@ Altri Dati



